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Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jiri
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Mrkos Frantisek 0
Kaspar Karel
Macat Josef
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BK Team

Brokes$ Frantisek
Brokes Milan
BrokeSova Anna
Krulich Pavel
1
2

Pozdni sbér

Koblizek Pavel
Musil Petr
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Fiser Milan
0

1 KOLO
JaR

Jansa Zdenek
Razicka Lubomir
R@zi¢ka Radovan

Razickova Gabriela
Jansova Zderika

Zizkovaci

Stanék FrantiSek
Pokorny Matéj
Silar Miroslav

Synacek Vojtéch

0
0

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarovéa Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Korab Jan

HuleRoS

Roubal Leo$
Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin
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Koblizek Pavel
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Barvinek Lukas
Korab Jan
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Lahvacdi

Mrkos Frantisek
Kaspar Karel
Macat Josef

Hillebrant Miroslav

Mimoradna linka

Kyncl Karel
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jiri
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0
0
0
8
0
0

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
Silar Miroslav

Synacek Vojtéch

Jansa Zdenek
Razicka Lubomir
R@zi¢ka Radovan

R@zickovéa Gabriela
Jansova Zderika

0

Jansa Zdenek

Razicka Lubomir

o vy

RdZzicka Radovan

R@zickova Gabriela
Jansova Zderika

Mimoradna linka
Kyncl Karel
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi : 0
(0]

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
Silar Miroslav

Synacek Vojtéch

HuleRoS

Roubal Leo$
Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin
0
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Fiser Milan
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Hillebrant Miroslav
0
0
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Brokes$ Frantisek
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BrokeSova Anna
Krulich Pavel
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Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Kordb Jan
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Mimoradna linka

Kyncl Karel
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jiri
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Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Korab Jan

HuJeRoS

Roubal Leo$
Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin



Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j

Silar Miroslav
Synacek Vojtéch
0
0

2 : 0 BK Team

532 : 492
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: Krulich Pavel

o 1
a

Brokes Frantisek
Brokes Milan
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JaR

Jansa Zdenek

R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Razicka Radovan

Rézickova Gabriela

Jansova Zderka
(0]

Pozdni sbér
0 |
Koblizek Pavel
Musil Petr
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Fiser Milan
0

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Matéj
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Synacek Vojtéch
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Jansova Zderika

0

e~
5 KOLO

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Kordb Jan

Lahvaci

Mrkos FrantiSek
Kaspar Karel
Macat Josef

Hillebrant Miroslav

Mimoradna linka

Kyncl Karel
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi

HuJeRoS

Roubal Leo$
Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin

Pozdni sbér

Koblizek Pavel
Musil Petr
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Fiser Milan
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Broke$ Frantisek
Brokes Milan
BrokeSova Anna
Krulich Pavel
1
2
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Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin
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Koblizek Pavel
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Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Fiser Milan
0

Mrkos FrantiSek
Kaspar Karel
Macat Josef

Hillebrant Miroslav

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
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Synacek Vojtéch

0
0

Brokes$ Frantisek
Brokes Milan
BrokeSova Anna
Krulich Pavel
1
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Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Kordb Jan
0
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Jansa Zdenek
Razicka Lubomir

0 vy

RdZzicka Radovan

R@zickovéa Gabriela
Jansova Zderika

Mimoradna linka
Kyncl Karel

Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Pekarova Hana
Kincova Eva
Barvinek Lukas
Korab Jan

HuJeRoS

Roubal Leo$
Huryta Jiri
Jebousek Radomir
Sahliger Milan
Jebousek Martin
(0]
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Pozdni sbér

Koblizek Pavel
Musil Petr
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Fiser Milan

JaR
20 |
Jansa Zdenek
Razicka Lubomir
R@zi¢ka Radovan
Razickova Gabriela
Jansova Zderika
(0]

Zizkovaci

Stanék FrantiSek
Pokorny Mat€j
Silar Miroslav

Synacek Vojtéch

BK Team

Brokes$ Frantisek
Brokes Milan
BrokeSova Anna
Krulich Pavel
1
2
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ofadna linka

Kyncl Karel
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi

Lahvaci

Mrkos FrantiSek
Kaspar Karel
Macat Josef

Hillebrant Miroslav
(0]
(0]




1. Kone ény Pavel 179 | 188 | 192 | 183 | 180 | 197 | 192 187,29
2. Stan ék FrantiSek 178 | 182 | 185 ] 181 | 200 | 155 | 224 186,43
3. Musil Petr 194 | 161 | 171 | 189 187 180,40
4, RuzZickova Gabriela 200 | 190 | 193 | 167 | 172 | 160 180,33
5. HaraSta Ji fi 162 | 166 | 143 | 164 | 200 | 223 | 204 180,29
6. Kyncl Karel 181 ] 160 | 151 ] 193 | 184 | 178 | 190 176,71
7. RUzi¢ka Radovan 183 | 195 195 | 142 163 175,60
8. Kincova Eva 160 | 213 | 175 ] 161 | 149 | 172 | 194 174,86
9. Brokes Milan 171 | 181 ] 192 | 170 | 173 | 190 | 146 174,71
10. | Jansa Zdenek 142 166 178 | 225 | 157 173,60
11. | RuazZi¢ka Lubomir 190 | 148 | 191 138 | 196 172,60
12. | Pokorny Mat éj 1551 160 | 187 | 177 | 165 | 180 | 180 172,00
13. | Zeman Stanislav 145 | 165 | 184 | 215 | 179 | 173 | 135 170,86
14. | Hillebrant Miroslav 170 | 177 | 177 | 159 | 195 | 168 | 136 168,86
15. | Krulich Pavel 192 | 147 ] 181 | 163 | 169 | 174 | 155 168,71
16. | Koblizek Pavel 129 | 136 214 | 181 | 166 165,20
17. | Dubanek Jan 146 | 148 174 ]| 184 | 171 | 165 164,67
18. | Mrkos FrantiSek 140 | 191 | 162 | 162 163,75
19. | Brokes FrantiSek 114 | 171 ] 153 | 159 | 168 | 183 | 178 160,86
20. | Macat Josef 137 156 165 | 157 | 186 160,20
21. | KaSpar Karel 156 | 202 141 174 | 127 160,00
22. | FiSer Milan 132 182 | 161 | 165 143 156,60
23. | Pekafova Hana 158 | 185 ] 149 | 181 | 151 | 136 | 135 156,43
24. | Roubal Leo$ 135 | 167 | 164 | 148 153,50
25. | Silar Miroslav 162 | 116 | 126 | 154 | 168 | 168 | 174 152,57
26. | Huryta Ji Fi 154 ] 138 | 152 | 179 | 178 | 132 | 133 152,29
27. | Jebousek Martin 136 | 148 | 150 | 159 | 126 | 121 | 143 140,43
28. | Sahliger Milan 94 164 110 122,67
29.

30.

w
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Letni pohar SBL druzstev lll.roénik | | o 3 Wl o gl1m| 21VvV] 9 21V o ,ﬁ body < =
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X X X X X X X
1. Mimoradna linka 12] 4285 10] 4085 [1:L% 8 | 3870 0 0 Jfo0 0 (0] (B 30 [ 12240 21 QXL
2. Zizkovéci 10 3955 [l 8 | 3670 8 | 3657 0 0 gfo 0 0 (Nl 26 [ 11282] 21 ezt
3. JaR 6 [ 3628 8 [ 3669 ‘M 12] 3859 0 0 gfo 0 0 (B 26 [ 11156 21 el
4. BK Team 8 | 3914 ‘M 10] 3708 of 6 [ 3570 ol o 0 g fjo (o] 0] (0] 24 111192] 21 ke
5} Lahvadi 10 3744 4 | 3751 8 | 3538 [l O 0 gfo 0 0 (Nl 22 [ 11033] 21 st
6. Black Ball 4 | 3677 81 4141 6 [ 3687 0 0 gfo 0 0 (o] 18 § 11505 21 Pragtls
7. Pozdni sbér 4 | 3533 [0 6 | 3379 6 | 3559 [l O 0 0 | 0] (o] 0] (0] 16 § 10471 21 Pzt
8. HuJeRoS 2 | 3404 2 | 3363 [ZELN 2 | 3071 [CREM O 0 gfo 0 0 (0] 6 9838 | 21 |G




lden [2den [3den [4den [5den bden Ruzelky |hry
1. Kyncl Karel 213,14}201,00]176,71 4136,00] 21,00 Mim.linka
2. Kone €ny Pavel 190,57]193,86]187,29 4002,00] 21,00 Mim.linka
3. Pokorny Mat éj 198,00]184,71]172,00 3883,00] 21,00 Zizkovaci
4, HarasSta Ji Fi 191,29]174,43] 180,29 3822,00] 21,00 Mim.linka
5. Brokes Milan 189,71]179,00]174,71 3804,00] 21,00 BK Team
6. Stan ék FrantiSek 182,00]173,00]186,43 3790,00] 21,00 ZiZkovaci
7. Krulich Pavel 180,43]173,29]168,71 3657,00] 21,00 § 174,14 BK Team
8. Brokes FrantiSek 177,57]163,14]160,86 3511,00] 21,00 § 167,19 | BK Team
9. | Silar Miroslav 170,71]155,14] 152,57 3349,00] 21,00 | 159,48 | Zizkovaci
10. Korab Jan 208,71 1461,00] 7,00 § 208,71 | Black Ball
11. | Zeman Stanislav 181,00]193,29]170,86 3454,00] 19,00 Black Ball
12. | Musil Petr 174,00 180,40 1424,00] 8,00 § 178,00 | Pozdni sb ér
13. | Koblizek Pavel 201,33]172,00]165,20 2118,00] 12,00 § 176,50 | Pozdni sb ér
14. Razicka Lubomir 180,50 172,60 1585,00] 9,00 § 176,11 JaR
15. Razicka Radovan 171,33]178,86]175,60 3158,00| 18,00 § 175,44 | JaR
16. | Hillebrant Miroslav 181,67]168,86 2272,00] 13,00 § 174,77 | Lahvaci
17. | Macat Josef 168,71]189,60]160,20 2930,00| 17,00 § 172,35 | Lahvadi
18. Kincova Eva 170,50]170,75]174,86 2930,00f 17,00 § 172,35 Black Ball
19. | Jansa Zdenek 169,67]171,57]173,60 3087,00] 18,00 § 171,50 ] JaR
20. | KaSpar Karel 183,86]157,00]160,00 2715,00| 16,00 | 169,69 | Lahvadi
21. | Mrkos FrantiSek 162,291174,17]163,75 2836,00] 17,00 | 166,82 | Lahvaci
22. | Roubal Leos 173,40]168,67]153,50 2493,00| 15,00 § 166,20 | HuJeRoS
23. | Razickova Gabriela 156,00]154,29]180,33 2942,00] 18,00 ] 163,44 | JaR
24. | Pekarova Hana 166,14]169,33]156,43 2766,00] 17,00 § 162,71 | Black Ball
25. | Slingr Jaroslav 167,83] 156,00 1943,00] 12,00 § 161,92 | Pozdni sh ér
26. | Dubanek Jan 151,83]158,17]164,67 2848,00] 18,00 § 158,22 | Pozdni sbh ér
27. | Huryta Ji Fi 161,00]158,50]152,29 2661,00| 17,00 | 156,53 | HuJeRoS
28. | FiSer Milan 149,67]149,20]156,60 1978,00] 13,00 § 152,15 | Pozdni sbh ér
29. | Jebousek Radomir 150,80 754,00 | 5,00 J 150,80 | HuJeRoS
30. | Jebousek Martin 158,29 140,43 2091,00| 14,00 § 149,36 | HuJeRoS
31. | Sahliger Milan 153,00]156,50]122,67 1759,00] 12,00 § 146,58 | HuJeRoS
32. | Barvinek Lukas 146,00 438,00 | 3,00 § 146,00 | Black Ball
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
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Eall

Kone ény Pavel
Stanék FrantiSek
Musil Petr
RGzickova Gabriela
Harasta Ji fi
Kyncl Karel
RGzi¢ka Radovan
Kincova Eva
Brokes Milan
Jansa Zdenek
Razicka Lubomir
Pokorny Mat éj
Zeman Stanislav
Hillebrant Miroslav
Krulich Pavel
Koblizek Pavel
Dubanek Jan
Mrkos FrantiSek
Brokes FrantiSek
Macat Josef
KaSpar Karel
FiSer Milan
Pekarova Hana
Roubal Leos

Silar Miroslav
Huryta Ji Fi
Jebousek Martin
Sahliger Milan

179
178
194
200
162
181
183
160
171
142

155
145
170
192

146

114
137
156
132
158

162

154

136
94

188
182
161
190
166
160
195
213
181

190
160
165
177
147
129
148
140
171

202
185
116
138

148
164

192
185
171
193
143
151

175
192
166
148
187
184
177
181
136

191
153
156

182
149
135
126
152
150

183
181
189
167
164
193
195
161
170

191
177
215
159
163

174
162
159

141
161
181
167
154
179
159

180
200

172
200
184
142
149
173
178

165
179
195
169
214
184
162
168
165

165
151
164
168
178
126

197
155
187
160
223
178

172
190
225
138
180
173
168
174
181
171

183
157
174

136
148
168
132
121

192
224

204
190
163
194
146
157
196
180
135
136
155
166
165

178
186
127
143
135

174
133
143
110



